
Data Interpretation

I. Sample Report:

Summary of glucose results for the current External Quality Assurance (EQA) samples:

May / 2013 Sample
No.

No. of Valid Returns Mean SD Target Range

All Analysers 1

2

238

236

6.20

15.59

0.66

1.96

5.2 - 7.8

11.3 - 18.1

Accu-chek Performa 1

2

43

44

7.50

16.05

0.17

0.26

7.0 - 7.9

15.3 - 16.8

Contour TS 1

2

61

59

5.79

12.35

0.25

0.45

5.1 - 6.5

11.2 - 13.4

Optium 1

2

22

22

6.00

16.94

0.25

0.57

5.4 - 6.6

15.7 - 18.2

Precision PxP 1

2

110

109

5.96

16.86

0.26

0.60

5.3 - 6.7

15.5 - 18.2



II. Interpretation:



III. List of Late / No Return (23 May 2013):
Hospital Department Location

AHNH A&E A&E

AHNH COST CNS

AHNH MED D7

HKBH Family
Medicine

Family
Medicine

NDH Med 4D

PWH M&T 12A

PWH M&T LKS MED OPD

PWH O&G OPD

SH Psy 3A

TPH DOR 3BR

TPH Psy 1A


